Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

MARK
RUTHIE
ANEA
MICHAEL
BRI

HANS
CHANDRA
HEIDI
DAN

KATE

SCORE

HCP
9.01
10.11

BLUE
RED

Ancient Ninjas

LAST NAME

DALAGER
HENDERSON
HEDIN
PEKARIK
DICKEL
DICKEL
WOBSCHALL
HEILAND
HEILAND
FREMMING

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

10.80
25.75
18.88
19.40
18.73
24.77
82.60

25
26
26
26
41

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—nOOOTT

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO -2 WhHhpApr~,orO

6.19
1.24
9.11
8.59
3.26
12.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.16
20.61
20.11
19.57
19.46
20.45
30.95
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.80
25.75
22.70
19.40
18.73
24.77
88.83

- O =2 WwWwmN

18.21
20.96
19.33
19.72
19.70
20.30
29.69
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

11.99
28.91
18.88
21.28
21.16
24.85
82.60



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

LARS
SCOTT
RON
CHRIS
MARK
MARY
TAMMY
JOHN
PATRICK
DAVE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11
Rut Busters
LAST NAME Best HC
MIDTHUN 3.29
DORN 13.48
LARSON 18.36
WALLACE 17.39
MAGNEY 23.86
MIDTHUN 36.55
MAGNEY 39.96
SELLS 45.39
STINNETT 37.21
JAFFRAY
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 34
9 Skiers 36

Bonus 57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO OOO™TVTUT

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

ONWHArDPADDMOOO

16.39
16.26

5.70 16.93
3.51 18.60
1.63 19.40
10.60 19.24
7.13 20.30
4.44 22.38
1.03 22.94
8.60 24.38
14.78 22.99
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

N/A

3.29
13.48
18.36
17.39
23.86
36.55
39.96
48.75
40.27

o= a2 now

17.03
18.47
19.31
19.35
20.35
22.49
22.91
23.64
22.31
0.00/N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

4.74
13.59
18.76
19.00
25.15
38.31
40.90
45.39
37.21



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

SCOTT
JOHN
AMY
REBECCA
JEFF
PETE
KEITH
PETER
DAVID
JONATHAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11

Premature Release

LAST NAME

FLANARY
KIM
TEREICK
COGSWELL
HEMER
SWENSON
STEFFENS
ROWLAND
WILK
GALOWNIA

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

3.94
5.19
15.74
12.14
7.26
8.05
12.32
12.51
9.27
10.25

30
35
40
45
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

meJinviimviinciinciinciinviinviinviinv)

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO o101 01O OO O On

9.05
7.80
7.25
6.85
6.73
5.94
4.67
4.48
3.72
0.74

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.05
17.24
19.24
18.38
17.58
17.71
18.41
18.44
17.91
18.07

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

4.03
5.19
17.39
12.14
7.26
8.05
12.32
12.51
9.27
10.25

1

O OO oo

16.90
17.22
18.82
18.64
17.59
17.65
18.49
18.58
17.94
18.24

3.94
5.90
15.74
14.64
8.18
8.55
13.71
14.27
10.33
12.18



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

JOHN
MARK
KEVIN
ALEX
MATTHEW
ORON
JEFF
RYAN
JOSH
EDDIE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11
The Aspen Extreme
LAST NAME Best HC
TURBES 6.95
FEMLING 11.13
PLOSSER 14.52
LINDSAY 23.12
SABONGI 47.05
STENESH 49.60
BRUNKOW
SMITH
SCHROCK
KINGMAN
6 Skiers 18
7 Skiers 18
8 Skiers 18
9 Skiers 18

Bonus 18

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

——nOOT

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

3.04
5.86
2.47
6.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

QO OO =~ —=-WwWhr~p~,O

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.73
18.22
18.77
20.18
25.22
24.52
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.18 17.39 6.95
11.17 18.07 11.13
14.52 DNF N/A
23.12 20.09 23.55
53.87 23.91 47.05
49.60 DNF N/A

0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

1

2

1

0

2



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

JOHN
DANIEL
LANDON
CLAIRE
JIM
BRAD
JEFF
NICK
MARKUS
DAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11
Gatecrashers
LAST NAME Best HC
HABERMAN 17.08
HABERMAN 10.70
WENINGER 13.06
KNOPLOH 25.52
MORGAN 34.90
MENDENHALL 21.05
OLSON 35.67
MYERS
REITERER
ROGERS
6 Skiers 21
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 24
9 Skiers 24

Bonus 59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(GHOHGHOHONONO)

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

4
4
4
3
3
3
3
0
0
0

10.91
5.29
3.93

15.47
8.09
7.94
7.32
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.19
18.22
18.53
20.66
22.11
19.84
22.79
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

17.08
11.17
13.06
26.05
34.90
21.05
39.05

OO h~WO

19.12
18.00
18.39
20.41
22.09
20.65
22.06
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

17.59
10.70
13.10
25.52
35.85
27.00
35.67



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

BARRY
BRAD
CHRIS
ROGER
SHANE
MAGNE
MATT
BERNIE
MIKE
KEITH

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11
The High Lifers
LAST NAME Best HC
OLSON 9.66
NORDGREN 8.11
DABROSKI 11.53
BROADBENT 9.84
GATZ 16.05
HATLEVIK 31.12
OPPEGARD 27.15
ISAACSON 29.23
FULLER 33.89
GEDROSE
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 32
8 Skiers 36
9 Skiers 39

Bonus 45

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOGO UVTTUTU

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

ocwhrMBMBMNOOO O

7.33
5.88
5.46
3.15
4.94
3.87
3.84
1.76
9.10
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.18
17.72
18.28
18.07
19.06
21.51
20.84
21.18
22.59

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A

10.92

8.1
11.53
10.25
16.29
31.24
27.15
29.23
37.83

OO = A~ b

17.83
17.68
18.36
17.86
18.87
21.32
20.70
21.03
21.77
0.00/N/A

9.66
8.73
12.92
9.84
16.05
31.12
27.31
29.34
33.89



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

KRISTIN
DAVE
TROY
MITCH
TIM
STEVE
THOR
CAREY
GUY
PETER

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11
Team Dirtbag

LAST NAME Best HC
GREBE 14.28
EVERSON 3.42
GUSTAFSON 7.32
WALL 5.74
GERLACH 9.03
JONES 10.13
MORALES 5.25
MANSON 14.15
DEMESY 16.24
BERGIN 32.10
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 45

Bonus 54

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

(©2lanviimviinviinciinciinciinviinviinv)

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR: 16.39
17.9 PAR: 16.26

Points Bonus

5 10.71 18.73
5 10.57 16.95
5 7.67 17.59
5 7.25 17.33
5 4.96 17.87
5 4.86 18.05
5 4.74 17.25
5 2.84 18.89
5 0.75 DNF
3 13.89 21.74
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

14.28
3.42
7.32
5.74
9.03

10.13
5.25

15.25

32.64

9
0
1
0
0

18.84
17.23
17.67
17.27
17.83
18.61
17.47
18.56
18.90
21.48

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.87
5.97
8.67
6.21
9.66

14.45
7.44

14.15

16.24

32.10



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

MARK
DAVID
DAVE
MARK
RON

DANA
MORGAN
EMMANUEL
DAVE
BRUCE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11

Snow Temple Pilots

LAST NAME Best HC
HICKMAN 6.58
VANWART 3.29
PELLER 9.03
DELGEHAUSEN 10.62
SELLNOW 13.91
WHEELOCK 15.56
RAPP 7.20
SAVAGE 20.26
HINZ

DAHLKE

6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 39
9 Skiers 39

Bonus 55

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

()0 TUTTUTUTUTUTU

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR: 16.39
17.9 PAR: 16.26
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 13.41 17.61
5 9.70 16.93
5 7.96 17.87
5 6.37 18.13
5 6.08 18.67
5 4.43 18.94
5 2.79 17.57
4 4.73 19.71
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A
N/A

7.44
3.29
9.03
10.62
13.91
15.56
7.20
20.26

[eNeNel N

17.33
16.92
18.00
18.29
18.85
19.39
17.57
19.58
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

6.58
4.06
10.70
12.48
15.93
19.25
8.06
20.42



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

DAVE
MATT
MARK
MATTHEW
JUSTIN
JEROD
JOSH
JENNIFER
JASON
DICK

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11

Kill the Rabbet
LAST NAME Best HC
FOLEY 14.27
MAHONEY 22.88
ZIMMER 39.73
KRUNTORAD 46.43
GILLETTE
HOFFMAN
STOWERS
SAPIENZA
CHRISTIAANSEN
NASH
6 Skiers 13
7 Skiers 13
8 Skiers 13
9 Skiers 13

Bonus 25

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

W wo

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

2.72
5.11
11.26
5.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O OO OONMNMNNPA~OC

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.88

20.54
23.07
24.34

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

15.19
25.32
40.76
48.51

ONO = =

18.58
19.98
22.72
23.81
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.27
22.88
39.73
46.43



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

NICK

ALEC
CHRIS
GARY

DOC
GABRIELLA
RICK

JOHN

RON

CHRIS

SCORE

Hoigaards
LAST NAME

PACHMAYER
FINN
CARLSON
BALL

DRONE
HILLMAN
TRENARY
NELSON
HILLMAN
JOHNSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE
RED

9.01
10.11

Best HC

10.37

7.38
12.63
25.03
40.10

21
21
21
21
15

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nOOTT

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO OWHAM~OIO

3.62
1.61
4.36
2.96
2.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.09
17.65
18.46

21.42
23.06

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

10.37

7.69
12.63
30.69
40.70

OO =NMN

18.06
17.46
18.50
20.33
22.78
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.07

7.38
13.78
25.03
40.10



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

MATT
EDDIE
DEREK
BEN
KELSEY
CHRIS
MEGAN
HENNESSY
BILLY

BILL

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11
Team Brew Ski
LAST NAME Best HC
MATTICE 3.08
OVERHOLT 1.89
NASH 7.50
WADELL 4.98
NASH 10.01
SPELTZ 7.20
SHELTON 17.59
MCILVAINE 15.38
KLEINMAN 13.91
KLEINMAN 29.53
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 44
Bonus 37

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

MO ®»TVTTUVTUTUTTUTUTUT

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR: 16.39
17.9 PAR: 16.26
Points Bonus Time-Blue
5 7.91 16.91
5 7.10 16.70
5 5.49 DNF
5 5.01 17.56
5 4.98 18.03
5 2.79 17.57
5 1.40 21.10
5 0.61 19.05
4 2.08 18.67
4 1.46 21.23
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

3.17
1.89

7.14
10.01

7.20
28.74

16.23
13.91
29.53

O OO N

16.76
16.66
17.48
17.07
17.90
17.43
19.12
18.76
18.65
21.13

3.08
2.46
7.50
4.98
10.09
7.20
17.59
15.38
14.70
29.95



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

KIRSTIN
TYLER
WHITNEY
KALE
BRETT
CRAIG
RYAN
TYLER
DANIELLE
JACOB

SCORE

Beer Racing
LAST NAME

WESTBY
NELSON
DETERMAN
WESTBY
BURGSTAHLER
LINDSAY
MCELRATH
HEGWOOQOD
NELSON
OLSEN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11

Best HC

8.91
4.43
9.64
4.61
9.09
10.19
11.78
12.24
34.29

29
33
37
40
49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOGO®™TVTTUVTUTUTU

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
3
0

6.08
5.56
5.35
4.38
0.90
6.80
5.21
3.75
10.70
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.85
DNF N/A
17.97
DNF N/A
17.88
18.06
18.32
18.43
22.01
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.91

9.64

9.09
10.19
11.78
12.45
34.29

OO =<2 Wy

17.91
16.98
18.12
17.01
18.17
18.25
18.48
18.25
22.16
0.00/N/A

10.15

4.43
11.44

4.61
11.75
12.24
13.65
12.24
36.29



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

MARK
ANNE
DON
SARAH
ROANN
CAREY
DAVE
JESSICA
MATT
JOHN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.01
RED 10.11

The Rookies
LAST NAME Best HC
EUMURIAN 11.65
STEMPER 17.53
HAMMER 30.75
TRESSEL 26.01
CRAMER 27.03
BRENDALEN 20.48
GULBRANSON 21.60
FELTON
LYSNE
MYAYA
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31

Bonus 49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOLOTVUTT

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO MDD OHOorO

8.34
1.46
0.24
13.98
13.96
7.51
3.39
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.30
19.44
21.43
20.86
20.82
20.03
19.93
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

11.65
18.61
30.75
27.27
27.03
22.21
21.60

O OO r~W

18.39
19.11
21.53
20.49
21.23
19.59
20.11
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

13.10
17.53
32.41
26.01
30.57
20.48
23.68



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

BRUCE
BOB
RON
JOEL
GARRET
REED
JAKE
JOHN
ISAAC
JON

SCORE

HCP
9.01
10.11

Natural Intimidators

LAST NAME

JOHNSON
RUDE
KLEVE
KLEIN
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
HUHN
HUHN
BRAUN
SCHNEIDER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

13.53
21.72
21.53
39.18

16
16
16
16
31

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

noOT

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points |Bonu

OO OO OOWhA~PPMO

S

0.46
9.27
6.46
14.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue 'HC-Blue

18.63
19.95

DNF N/A
23.04

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.67
21.72

40.57

OO =N =

Time-Red HC-Red

18.46
20.08
19.76
22.63
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

13.53
23.49
21.53
39.18



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

RICK
STEVE
DAVID
TOM
TIM
SCOTT
PAUL
ROGER
GREG
TODD

SCORE

Excelsior Brewery

LAST NAME

MILLS
MIDTHUN
BEDDOR
KELLY
FREDBO
SILAS
AUBRECHT
NORBERG
SWIRTZ
ERICKSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
9.01
10.11

Best HC

7.87
11.65
8.18
8.42
18.20
15.38
19.07
17.22
17.77

30
35
39
43
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

MO®TVTTUVTTUVTTUTUTUTU

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points |Bonu

O~ P OTLOTLOLOLOLOVON

S

9.12
8.34
6.81
6.57
1.79
1.61
0.92
10.77
10.22
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue 'HC-Blue

17.74
18.30
18.01
17.77
19.56
18.91
19.60
19.29
DNF N/A
0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.24
11.65

9.88

8.42 DNF
19.34
15.38
19.59
17.69

O oo

17.54
18.18
17.59
N/A
19.22
18.91
19.36
19.06
19.15
0.00/N/A

Time-Red HC-Red

7.87
11.81
8.18

18.20
16.30
19.07
17.22
17.77



Buck Hill Thursday - Week 5

PACESETTER:
TIM GERLACH
KELSEY NASH

FIRST NAME

AL
BRUCE
PAUL
JOHN
CHARLIE
MARK
JERRY

DAVE

SCORE

HCP
9.01

10.11
Hasty Lombagos
LAST NAME Best HC
SERAN 15.74
MUELLER 16.29
MAAHS 22.08
LEDY
HOFF
OVERBYE
HILLEREN
JESSEN
6 Skiers 14
7 Skiers 14
8 Skiers 14
9 Skiers 14

Bonus 8

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

=
P
G

Thursday, Feburary 9, 2017

17.87 PAR:
17.9 PAR:

Points |Bonus

OO OO OOO oo,

1.25
0.70
5.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.39
16.26

Time-Blue 'HC-Blue

18.97
19.06

20.65
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

15.74
16.29
25.99

OO O =N

Time-Red HC-Red

18.98

18.93

19.85

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

16.73
16.42
22.08



